Enero 2018

Recursos Municipales

SAN SALVADOR DE JUJUY

SAN PEDRO

LIB. GRAL. SAN MARTIN

HUMAHUACA

PERICO

EL CARMEN

MONTERRICO

PALPALA

LA QUIACA

FRAILE PINTADO

Planta

6.576

2.367

1.494

327

1.567

757

527

1.551

706

389

Coparticipacién

94.085.940,72

30.233.750,14

18.716.380,47

4.793.990,56

22.193.395,59

9.635.088,69

5.213.382,81

18.287.485,7

9.745.702,25

5.611.002,94

Fdo. Fed. Solid.

364.505,5

119.189,87

89.287,94

17.923,91

75.691,63

34.475,51

20.316,14

76.688,33

39.569,44

21.676,62

Asist.

ProFoSaM Financ.

2.529.123

267.470

415.922

364.558

286.254

98.029

290.823

157.209

95.342

Total

96.979.569,22

30.620.410,01

19.221.590,41

4.811.914,47

22.633.645,22

9.955.818,2

5.331.727,95

18.654.997,03

9.942.480,69

5.728.021,56



YUTO

ABRA PAMPA

TILCARA

SANTA CLARA

PALMA SOLA

CALILEGUA

LA ESPERANZA

LA MENDIETA

CAIMANCITO

EL TALAR

EL AGUILAR

YALA

RINCONADA

228

161

277

206

164

266

610

847

143

386

63

128

65

2.194.750,85

1.909.549,79

3.431.094,45

1.419.843,73

2.211.559,96

2.240.770,56

5.973.476,03

11.618.881,61

1.452.452,25

3.463.930,01

933.803,11

853.295,1

823.293,43

11.221,1

8.461,21

10.762,56

6.113,56

8.807,87

11.914,73

21.962,61

39.694,61

6.268,71

14.586,86

3.582,85

3.811,29

2.796,78

124.491

125.451

136.032

72.159

36.501

49.625

101.898

152.132

73.264

125.049

132.836

400.000

250.000

2.330.462,95

2.043.462

3.577.889,01

1.498.116,29

2.256.868,83

2.302.310,29

6.097.336,64

11.810.708,22

1.531.984,96

3.603.565,87

1.070.221,96

1.257.106,39

1.076.090,21



SAN ANTONIO

PUESTO VIE]JO

EL PIQUETE

MAIMARA

PAMPA BLANCA

SANTA CATALINA

HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN

VOLCAN

SUSQUES

YAVI

TUMBAYA

PURMAMARCA

VINALITO

192

165

80

82

100

47

16

60

37

41

41

66

89

1.499.751,8

1.619.609,54

1.027.608,63

927.560,37

1.005.659,22

434.300,85

382.936,33

874.318,33

616.396,96

631.456,06

433.790,2

926.510,72

842.804,06

5.449,1

6.490,42

4.271,92

3.629,08

3.390,53

2.006,87

1.656,14

2.857,81

2.497,48

2.419,19

1.532,17

3.224,09

3.451,27

750.000

700.000

250.000

500.000

400.000

100.000

50.000

150.000

180.000

90.000

213.293

180.000

300.000

2.255.200,9

2.326.099,96

1.281.880,55

1.431.189,45

1.409.049,75

536.307,72

434.592,47

1.027.176,14

798.894,44

723.875,25

648.615,37

1.109.734,81

1.146.255,33



VALLE GRANDE 110 1.630.145,03 6.127,76 350.000 1.986.272,79

CIENEGUILLAS 38 491.952,05 1.984,54 90.000 583.936,59
PAMPICHUELA 46 816.770,03 3.292,57 90.000 910.062,6

TRES CRUCES 38 458.861,11 1.990,96 80.000 540.852,07
CASPALA 42 601.691,89 2.234,5 230.000 833.926,39
CORANZULI 26 435.944,81 1.690,38 80.000 517.635,19
SANTA ANA 60 712.915,34 2.693 250.000 965.608,34
MINA PIRQUITAS 28 405.223,94 1.639,65 90.000 496.863,59
ABDON CASTRO TOLAY 34 657.938,63 2.872,51 90.000 750.811,14
ABRALAITE 24 433.685,47 1.803,64 40.000 475.489,11
PUESTO DEL MARQUEZ 46 558.682,8 2.426,3 120.000 681.109,1

BARRIOS 30 584.966,49 2.075,65 90.000 677.042,14

PUMAHUASI 50 578.811,92 2.022,72 100.000 680.834,64



CATUA 36 582.895,05 2.140,63 110.000 695.035,68

AGUAS CALIENTES 98 1.051.464,46 3.228,71 360.000 1.414.693,17
EL FUERTE 42 631.198,11 2.352,41 90.000 723.550,52
CANGREJILLOS 28 394.237,99 1.680,6 90.000 485.918,59
EL CONDOR 30 485.821,82 1.885,43 100.000 587.707,25
SAN FRANCISCO 63 560.012,45 2.208,42 320.000 882.220,87
CUSI-CUSI 39 883.500,55 3.789,05 95.000 982.289,6
HUACALERA 42 673.355,99 2.725,08 150.000 826.081,07
ROSARIO RIO GRANDE 53 626.286,69 2.746,74 150.000 779.033,43
ARRAYANAL 21 456.992,95 2.029,09 50.000 509.022,04

RODEITO 34 772.037,25 3.371,09 150.000 925.408,34



